
                                   Reception
                                         Gultekdi, Pune 411037 3000/3007

Designation Name Email-ID Extn No. Designation Name Email-ID Extn No. 
Chancellor Dr. Deepak J. Tilak Vice - President -Trust Dr. Rohit Tilak 3113

Vice-Chancellor Dr. Geetali Tilak kulguru@tmv.edu.in 3100 Chairperson/ 
Administrative Advisor Dr. Pranati Tilak

pranati.tilak@tmv.edu.in/pranati.tila
k@gmail.com

3044

I/C Registrar Dr. Suvarna Sathe registrar@tmv.edu.in 3002 Dr.Pranati Tilak -Dean pranati.tilak@tmv.edu.in/pranati.tila
k@gmail com

3044

Secretary Mr. Ajit Khadilkar secretary@tmv.edu.in 3103 Co-ordinator 3092

Staff management@tmv.edu.in 3077/3042/3095

Departments Email-ID Ext.Numbers Dr. Pranati Tilak Office 3078

Mrs. Mrunal Vibhute finance@tmv.edu.in 3104 External  BBA Staff 3063

Staff 3005/3028/3025/3087

Cashier 3006 Faculty commerce@tmv.edu.in 3107
Mr. Rajesh Hile administration@tmv.edu.in 3012 Staff 3096
Mr. Navnath Kudale/Staff 3109/3099 Dheeraj Singh externaleducation@tmv.edu.in 3033
Mrs. Pallavi Joshi 3013  Reception Fax No. 24266701 3046/3047
Yogita Patil 3065 B.A. 3051
Aatif Sundke / Geeta 
Deshpande

3009 External Studies Mr.Sudhir Soman externaleducation@tmv.edu.in 3050

Rishikesh Kelkar 3110 External  BA Staff externaleducation@tmv.edu.in 3059/3060
Adv. Aniruddha Kulkarni 3017 External  MA Staff externaleducation@tmv.edu.in 3045
Mrs. Vaishali Pawar/Hostel 3053 B.A. Yoga Staff externaleducation@tmv.edu.in 3061/3085

Admission Mr. Amit Agashe / Staff admission@tmv.edu.in 3041 /3048 BCA -External Dept Ms. Sumedha Gijare bca@tmv.edu.in 3062
Staff /OPD 3035/3081 Skill Development Mr. Dheeraj Singh/Staff skilldevelopment@tmv.edu.in 3097/3032

Vijay Barbhai finearts@tmv.edu.in 3010

NAAC / IQAC Mrs. Poornima Pawashe                
Mrs. Tanuja Diwate

tmvnacc@gmail.com 
iqac@tmv.edu.in

3004  Faculty animation@tmv.edu.in 3067

 Dr. Suvarna Sathe (COE) examination@tmv.edu.in 3003 Hotel Management Dr. Suvarna Sathe/ Staff hotelmanagement@tmv.edu.in 3020/3093/ 3106

Dr. Jayvant Patil (Asst. Reg.) 3116 Law Dr. Rohini Honap / Staff law@tmv.edu.in 3101/3102/3060

Mr. Yogesh Landge 3016 BCA /MCA Ms. Asmita Namjoshi /Staff/B  bca@tmv.edu.in 020-29912020

Examination Dept./Staff 3014/3015 Computer Lab 3rd Floor Bharat Jadhav 3069

Examination Dept./Staff 3114/3115/3122/
3123/3124

 Dr. Geetali Tilak massmedia@tmv.edu.in 3011

DTP Section Rashmi Dongre /Staff academicdevelopment@tmv. 
edu.in

3038/3091 Smita Dhabadgaonkar /Staff massmedia@tmv.edu.in 3079/3057

EDP EDP edp@tmv.edu.in 3023

Anupam Deokar                                                     
Faculty Staff Room                                               
Studio                                                                  
Mass Com Lab

3083                            
3008                                   
3119                                  
3088

Online Avinash Bhagat online@tmv.edu.in, 
onlineexam@tmv.edu.in

3072/3073 Nursing /Staff Dr.Madhuri Shelke /Staff nursing@tmv.edu.in 3036/3026/3019
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Shaleya Prasar HOD /Staff shaleyaprasar@tmv.edu.in 3090/3043 Pharmacy Dr. Meera Deshmukh tmvpharmacy2019@gmail.com 3052
Foreign Student 
Cell

Smita Pethe /Staff intl.student@tmv.edu.in 3054/3029 Physiotherapy Dr. Mahendra Shende/Staff physiotherapy@tmv.edu.in 3031/3034/3024

Dr.Dhanishtha Khandare 
/Staff

library@tmv.edu.in 3071/ 3021 Social Work Dr. Prakash Yadav/Staff msw@tmv.edu.in 3049/3105

Reading Room / Library  
Counter

3022 Ph.D Section Dr. C. Sunanda Yadav /Staff phd@tmv.edu.in 3098/3070

Circulation Counter 3068 Dr. Pranati Tilak - Chairperson 3030

Publication Staff publication@tmv.edu.in 3040 Principal /Staff tmvidyalaya2016@gmail.com 3118 /3117
Sports 3037 Staff Room 3125
Security Main Gate 3055 Staff Room 3111/3112
Canteen 3039 Meeting Hall  -1 3075
Auditoruim 3108 Meeting Hall  -2 3076
Stationery Shop 24403018 TSM Studio 020-29526427

NISS - Social Science niss@tmv.edu.in 24454866
Japanese tmv_jp@yahoo.in 24433290 Kharghar tmv_adm@yahoo.com 9892110892
Sanskrit / Indology tmvskt@gmail.com 24454866 Sion tmvsion@yahoo.com 022-24090408
Vice-Chancellor 24269940 Solapur tmvsolapur.edu@gmail.com 0217-2301199
 I/c. Registrar 24266068 Sangli 2310838 New. No. tmvsangli@yahoo.in 0233-2311920
Asst. Registrar Exam. Dept. 24271695 Delhi Office sagar99delhi@gmail.com 011-23714149

Library 

Sadashiv Peth

Fax-  No.

Campus

Tilak Maharashtra 
Vidyalaya
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